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Nome
FUGITIVO
FEDERAL

PIRATA

ZULU
PIRULITO
NET FLIX

PARAIBINHA
FALCAO
VIOLA
ILEGIVEL
POP
MAGO
CHAPA QUENTE
QUEBRA VIDRO
TUPETINHO

Anilha
avoa
avoa
avoa

159199
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa
avoa

avoa

Dono
RODRIGO
LEO
ZE CARLOS
NILTON
VITOR
BIDU
FLAVINHO
LEONARDO
MURILO
LUIS CARLOS
XEIA
RENATO
FABIO
CLAUDIO
FELIPE

COLEIRO 11/12/2022
AVOA - Vassouras

Cidade
PAULO FRONTIN
VASSOURAS
PATY
3RIOS
PATY
PATY
MIGUEL PEREIRA
VASSOURAS
VASSOURAS
MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY
VASSOURAS
MIGUEL PEREIRA
MIGUEL PEREIRA
MIGUEL PEREIRA

10/15 min Pontos

70/101
45/73
29/61
55/52
68/50
39/42
25/42
25/41
51/36
29/36
36/31
67/30
36/23
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24/4
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